
Vinyl Copy Code Licence 
Application Form 2016 
 

 
 Licensee Details Billing Details (if different) 

Company Name 
 

 

 

 

Contact Name 
 

 

 

 

Contact email address 

 

 

 

 

Contact address 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Telephone Number 

 

 

 

 

MCPS Account Number 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
Please refer to the full Terms and Conditions for full scheme details and definitions. 
 

 

By signing this Application For Licence form you are confirming the following:  

 The information contained in this document is accurate to the best of your knowledge  

 You accept and agree to be bound by the Terms and Conditions  

 
Signed:                                                                 Date:  
 

 

 
 

Please note that no licence, whether express or implied, shall be taken to have been granted by MCPS, PRS or 
their members merely by the completion and / or submission of this application form. Such a licence shall only 
be deemed to be granted upon payment of invoice to the licensor. 

Total Music Usage 

 

Licence Band 

 

 

Band A 

 

 

Band B  

 

 

Band C  

 

 

Band D  

 

 

Band E  

 

 

Annual Fee 

(excluding VAT) 

£130  £259  £646  £972  

 

  £1,292 

 

Album Download 

(Maximum number of 

downloads per annum) 

 

 

430 

 

 

857 

 

 

2,140 

 

 

3,220 

 

 

4,277 

       

        Licence Required     
 
 


