Vinyl Copy Code Licence Application Form 2016



	Licensee Details	Billing Details (if different)
Company Name		
Contact Name		
Contact email address		
Contact address		
Telephone Number		
MCPS Account Number		

Total Music Usage					
Licence Band	Band A	Band B	Band C	Band D	Band E
Annual Fee (excluding VAT)	£130	£259	£646	£972	£1,292
Album Download (Maximum number of downloads per annum)	430	857	2,140	3,220	4,277
Licence Required					

Please refer to the full Terms and Conditions for full scheme details and definitions.

By signing this Application For Licence form you are confirming the following:

• The information contained in this document is accurate to the best of your knowledge

• You accept and agree to be bound by the Terms and Conditions

Signed:

Date:

Please note that no licence, whether express or implied, shall be taken to have been granted by MCPS, PRS or their members merely by the completion and / or submission of this application form. Such a licence shall only be deemed to be granted upon payment of invoice to the licensor.